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12th World Cup Stage
Lahti (FIN)
Women Team Sprint Classic- Final

FRI 1 MAR 2024

Results

COOP FIS CROSS COUNTRY WORLD CUP

Start Time 14:45
End Time 17:07

2 MAR 2024 / Lahti (FIN) / 2314

Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

1 1 SWE - SWEDEN I 18:51.77 0.00

SUNDLING Jonna1-1 3:03.98 1 3:03.98 1 9:14.46 1 3:05.41 1 15:32.37 1 3:11.40 1

SVAHN Linn1-2 6:09.05 1 3:05.07 5 12:20.97 1 3:06.51 1 18:51.77 1 3:19.40 2

2 4 FIN - FINLAND I 19:16.52 +24.75

PARMAKOSKI Krista4-1 3:08.11 4 3:08.11 4 9:25.02 2 3:12.42 2 15:56.83 2 3:17.74 5

MATINTALO Johanna4-2 6:12.60 3 3:04.49 4 12:39.09 3 3:14.07 6 19:16.52 2 3:19.69 4

3 3 GER - GERMANY I 19:17.18 +25.41

HENNIG Katharina3-1 3:06.49 3 3:06.49 3 9:33.77 6 3:14.26 7 15:57.92 5 3:13.88 2

GIMMLER Laura3-2 6:19.51 6 3:13.02 13 12:44.04 6 3:10.27 2 19:17.18 3 3:19.26 1

4 5 NOR - NORWAY I 19:17.35 +25.58

WENG Lotta Udnes5-1 3:10.08 5 3:10.08 5 9:25.74 3 3:16.23 9 15:57.76 4 3:19.20 8

SKISTAD Kristine Stavaas5-2 6:09.51 2 2:59.43 1 12:38.56 2 3:12.82 3 19:17.35 4 3:19.59 3

5 7 NOR - NORWAY II 19:17.66 +25.89

FOSNAES Kristin Austgulen7-1 3:10.60 6 3:10.60 6 9:26.06 4 3:13.43 5 15:56.97 3 3:17.72 4

MYHRVOLD Mathilde7-2 6:12.63 4 3:02.03 2 12:39.25 4 3:13.19 4 19:17.66 5 3:20.69 5

6 6 FIN - FINLAND II 19:28.93 +37.16

KYLLONEN Anne6-1 3:11.10 7 3:11.10 7 9:26.75 5 3:12.87 4 16:04.72 6 3:24.69 13

JOENSUU Jasmi6-2 6:13.88 5 3:02.78 3 12:40.03 5 3:13.28 5 19:28.93 6 3:24.21 6

7 8 GER - GERMANY II 19:44.14 +52.37

LOHMANN Lisa8-1 3:14.65 11 3:14.65 11 9:37.87 8 3:13.46 6 16:18.99 8 3:23.92 10

RYDZEK Coletta8-2 6:24.41 9 3:09.76 9 12:55.07 7 3:17.20 9 19:44.14 7 3:25.15 7

8 11 SUI - SWITZERLAND I 19:48.59 +56.82

STEINER Desiree11-1 3:14.28 9 3:14.28 9 9:37.52 7 3:14.39 8 16:18.32 7 3:21.23 9

MEIER Alina11-2 6:23.13 7 3:08.85 6 12:57.09 8 3:19.57 11 19:48.59 8 3:30.27 9

9 13 FRA - FRANCE 19:57.23 +1:05.46

GAL Melissa13-1 3:15.43 13 3:15.43 13 9:48.18 12 3:23.15 13 16:29.30 11 3:24.25 11

QUINTIN Lena13-2 6:25.03 10 3:09.60 7 13:05.05 11 3:16.87 8 19:57.23 9 3:27.93 8

10 14 EST - ESTONIA 19:58.25 +1:06.48

KAASIKU Kaidy14-1 3:13.93 8 3:13.93 8 9:45.43 10 3:18.61 11 16:26.14 10 3:19.04 6

KAASIKU Keidy14-2 6:26.82 11 3:12.89 12 13:07.10 13 3:21.67 12 19:58.25 10 3:32.11 10

11 15 ITA - ITALY 20:04.88 +1:13.11

LAURENT Nadine15-1 3:15.99 14 3:15.99 14 9:50.01 13 3:22.11 12 16:31.38 12 3:24.96 14

MONSORNO Nicole15-2 6:27.90 13 3:11.91 10 13:06.42 12 3:16.41 7 20:04.88 11 3:33.50 11
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 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

12 9 CZE - CZECHIA I 20:07.42 +1:15.65

JANATOVA Katerina9-1 3:15.05 12 3:15.05 12 9:39.64 9 3:12.52 3 16:21.42 9 3:19.09 7

BERANOVA Tereza9-2 6:27.12 12 3:12.07 11 13:02.33 9 3:22.69 13 20:07.42 12 3:46.00 14

13 12 SUI - SWITZERLAND II 20:09.07 +1:17.30

FISCHER Lea12-1 3:14.32 10 3:14.32 10 9:47.62 11 3:23.63 14 16:34.36 13 3:29.52 15

WEBER Anja12-2 6:23.99 8 3:09.67 8 13:04.84 10 3:17.22 10 20:09.07 13 3:34.71 12

14 2 SWE - SWEDEN II 20:21.84 +1:30.07

KARLSSON Frida2-1 3:06.29 2 3:06.29 2 10:04.26 15 3:17.20 10 16:45.58 14 3:13.92 3

DAHLQVIST Maja2-2 6:47.06 15 3:40.77 15 13:31.66 15 3:27.40 15 20:21.84 14 3:36.26 13

15 10 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20:35.74 +1:43.97

SMITH Samantha10-1 3:17.23 15 3:17.23 15 9:59.77 14 3:24.42 15 16:49.13 15 3:24.61 12

KERN Julia10-2 6:35.35 14 3:18.12 14 13:24.52 14 3:24.75 14 20:35.74 15 3:46.61 15
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Combined results
 

RANK

BIB NSA TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME  

CHANGE ROUND  

16 17 CZE - CZECHIA II 6:57.76 +36.76

HAVLICKOVA Barbora17-1 3:34.20 18

ANTOSOVA Barbora17-2 3:23.56 12

17 16 CAN - CANADA 7:06.65 +45.65

GAGNON Liliane U2316-1 3:32.80 =16

SCHMIDT Sonjaa U2316-2 3:33.85 17

18 19 LAT - LATVIA 7:17.24 +56.24

KRAMPE Samanta U2319-1 3:37.80 19

AUZINA Kitija19-2 3:39.44 18

19 18 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 7:18.21 +57.21

STEPASHKINA Nadezhda18-1 3:32.80 =16

SHALYGINA Kseniya18-2 3:45.41 19

Jury Decision

Verbal warning - Obstruction

KERN Julia USA ICR 343.9 - Obstruction: impeding, blocking, charging or pushing any
competitor

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Overcast Soft 1.6°C -0.1°C 38 / 13 38 / 13 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

Technical Delegate

 

TEJCHMAN Jakub (CZE)

Race Secretary

 

TURKU Niklas (FIN)
Jury Information Course Information

FIS RACE DIRECTOR LAMPLOT Michal (FIS) NAME Indian Hill Sprint

FIS RACE DIRECTOR ASSISTANT CAPRINI Simon (FIS) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 37m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION POUSI Raiko (FIN) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 37m

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TEJCHMAN Jakub (CZE) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 41m

ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE PETERSON HALLBERG Sanna (SWE) LENGTH OF LAP 1328m

ASSISTANT TD NAT. TILLI Arto (FIN) NUMBER OF LAPS 2x3

NUMBER OF LAPS IN QUALIFICAION 1

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

NSA NSA Code

 


